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I n t e r n a t i m a l  NOn-GOWrPICntal D w e l q r r n t  of Space t o  
Startec G l o b a l  C-ications Corporation. 
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O f f i c i a l  Fillm Date: - 
Last Day t o  suspnd: - Expiration: - 
Referred to: A D W  AFA APP CAF CMP aU EA6 ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR (RGO) SER M Y  

X X 

Time Schedule 

_ _ _ _ _ A _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  ("0" indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR CcmLete8 md re turns t o  RAR i n  10 workhys. 

OPR Staff  

Staff Cowsel 

s t a f f  AroiPnrrnts 

Recolrrnded assi-ts f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Ful l  C m i s s i m  _ Comiss ion P e l  - - Hearing Exminer - S t a f f  

Date f i l ed  u i t h  RAR: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
Staff C w e l  

ARNING: THIS  SCHEDULE I $  AN INTERNAL PLANNING OOCUIENT. 
T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
OR UPDATES COYTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev is ion  level  Due Dates 

Previous Current 

1. 

3. 
4 .  
5. - 
6. - 
7. - 
8. - 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. - 
24. - 
25. - 
26. - 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. - 
33. - 
34. - 
35. - 
36. 
37. 
3.3. 
39. 
40. 

I l l  

I I I 

I l l  

I I I 
I l l  
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the ident ica l  pnel decides the case. 
mere m C a i s s i m e r ,  a Hearing Exminer  or a Staff member i s  
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Section 1 ~ D iv is ion  of Records and Revor 

Docket No. 010040-TI Date Docketed: 01/10/2001 T i t l e :  P e t i t i o n  for  approval of transfer o f  control  o f  Capsule 
Communications. I nc .  (holder o f  I X C  C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2993) 

Company: Capsule Communications. Inc from Gold & Appel Transfer, S.A. and Foundation for the 
In te rna t iona l  Non-Governmental Development o f  Space t o  
Startec Global Communications Corporation. 

Startec G I  obal Communi cations Corporati on 

Of f i c ia l  F i l i n g  Date: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expirat ion:  - 
Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF CMP CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR (RGO) SER WAW 
( "0" indicates DPR) 
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T W i l l i a m s  

K Pena 

Fu l l  Comnission - Comnission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  ~ X 

Date f i l e d  w i th  RAR: 01/23/2001 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 
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Where panels a re  assigned the  senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: 
the  i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 

Commissioners: DIVISION OF RECORDS & REPORTING 
E. LEON JACOBS, JR., CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON DIRECTOR 
LILA A. JABER (850) 413-6770 
BRAULIOL. BAFZ 
MICHAEL A. PALECKI 

BLANCA S. BAY6 

#ufllk @ecbtre QCommt$$ton 

January 12,2001 

Patrick D. Crocker, Esquire 
Early, Lennon, Crocker & Bartosiewicz, P.L.C. 
900 ComericA Building 
Kalamazoo, Michigan 49007-4752 

Re: Docket No. 01 0040-TP 

Dear Mr. Crocker: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a petition for approval of transfer of control of 
Capsule Communications, Inc. (holder of IXC Certificate No. 2993) from Gold & Appel 
Transfer, S.A. and Foundation for the International Non-Governmental Development of 
Space to Startec Global Communications Corporation, which was filed in this office on 
January 10, 2001 and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff 
members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 
or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Division of Records and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission 

i i bqjz a/ p 
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER * 2540 s€IUMARD OAK BOULEVARD * TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 

An Affirmative AcIionlEqusI Opportunity Employer 
PSC Wehsite: http:l/www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@pSc.state.fl.ms 



Matilda Sanders G3M 0577 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Andrea Cowart 
Monday, March 12,2001 12:51 PM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Janet Harrison 
Orders 

The following orders have been copied to GCORDERS and are ready to be issued. 

010218 - 010218.kmp 

010219 - 010219.kmp 

010220 - 010220.kmp 

010040 - 010040.kmp fl 

010081,010082,010161 - 010161.kmp 

001675,001686 - 001686.kmp 

010085 - 010085.kmp 

010090 - 010090.kmp 

010164 - 010164.kmp 

001761 - 001761.wdk 

001787 - 001787.wdk 

000504 - 000504or.frb 
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Linda Williams 0$?72- -cf3 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 
Subject: 

Andrea Cowart 
Thursday, April 05, 2001 12:47 PM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Janet Harrison 
Orders 

The following orders have been copied to GCORDERS and are ready to be issued 

001787 - 001787co.wdk 

001828 - 001828co.wdk 

001761 - 001761co.wdk 

001717 - 001717co.wdk 

001675, 001686 - 001686co.kmp 

010081, 010082, 010161 - 010161CO.kmp 

010080 - 010080co.kmp 

010085 - 010085co.kmp 

010040 - 010040co.kmp 

010090 - 01009Oco.kmp 

s 
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